
13 354 Erin Williams Aberdeen Aac

12 286 Emily Reid Dunfermline

11 277 Claudia Preiss Edinburgh AC

10 272 Abbey Orr Vp-Glasgow AC

9 268 Ellie O'Hara Edinburgh AC

8 264 Mhairi Nairn Inverness Ha

7 261 Nicole Mullard Corstorphine Aac

6 219 Skye Marshall Pitreavie Aac

5 158 Lottie Jeffrey Falkirk Vict

4 128 Megan Gowans Arbroath & D

3 91 Ellie Eboji Fife AC

2 40 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie Aac

1 28 Michelle Blaikie Lasswade Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  3   Girls High Jump Under 13 (13)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 1.54m 1988 Julie Reid, Kilbarchan AC

13 355 Jade Williams Wrexham AC

12 353 Erin Wigton North Ayrshire AC

11 343 Michaela Walsh Unattached

10 293 Natalie Robbins Edinburgh AC

9 282 Emma Rae Pitreavie Aac

8 237 lucy McIntosh Caithness Aac

7 108 Stephanie Fowler Edinburgh AC

6 99 Heather Fawcett Kilbarchan Aac

5 93 Samantha Edgar Aberdeen Aac

4 76 Chloe Davie Pitreavie Aac

3 57 Ailsa Clark Edinburgh AC

2 43 Emily Butcher Nithsdale AC

1 34 megan brown North Ayrshire AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  2   Women Hammer Throw Under 17 (13)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 55.31m 2010 Abbi Carter, ENGLAND

6 611 Haran Rabe Stornoway Ru

5 604 Andrew Peck Ayr Seaforth Aac

4 476 Ruaridh Gray Inverness Ha

3 465 Declan Gall Dundee Hawkh

2 423 Andrew Costello Kilbarchan Aac

1 375 Elliot Armstrong Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  1   Men Hammer Throw Under 17 (6)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 62.05m 2006 Chris Bennett, Victoria Park
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17 666 James Walter Team East Lothian

16 625 Jamie Russell Clydesdale H

15 576 Ross Morgan Whitemoss Aac

14 572 Craig Moncur Exeter Harriers AC

13 554 Reuben McFarlane Inverness Ha

12 553 Gabriel McFarlane Inverness Ha

11 539 Oliver Maher Giffnock North Aac

10 519 Fraser Lipp Giffnock North Aac

9 518 Kasper Lemvig-Allan Edinburgh AC

8 473 Danny Gracie Annan & Dist

7 471 Calum Gourley Whitemoss Aac

6 470 Athol Gordon Aberdeen Aac

5 468 Benjamin Gillies Corstorphine Aac

4 437 Cameron Dinwoodie Central AC

3 417 Ben Chatham Vp-Glasgow AC

2 380 Paul Atkinson Cumbernauld Aac

1 379 Owen Ashall Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  5   Boys Shot Put Under 13 (17)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 11.45m 1998 Derek McShannock, Airdrie

19 685 Lewis young Shettleston

18 682 Liam Wynne Vp-Glasgow AC

17 636 Lewis Serpell Vp-Glasgow AC

16 628 Alessandro Schenini Giffnock North Aac

15 627 John Scanlan Kirkintilloc

14 620 Freddie Rooke Edinburgh AC

13 596 Praise Olatoke Kilbarchan Aac

12 594 andrew O'Donnell Glasgow scho

11 590 Tom Nash Aberdeen Aac

10 586 Samuel Muirhead Falkirk Vict

9 563 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth Aac

8 508 Harry Kilner Aberdeen Aac

7 507 Calum Kettley Edinburgh AC

6 500 Adam Johnston Pitreavie Aac

5 483 Calum Henderson Edinburgh AC

4 475 Jack Gray Lasswade Aac

3 430 Ronan Dance Edinburgh AC

2 422 Scott Connal Whitemoss Aac

1 419 Henry Clarkson Lasswade Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  4   Men Long Jump Under 17 (19)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 6.81m 2002 Mitchell Wilkin, SND



11 359 Tarryn Wood Team East Lothian

10 332 Emma Thompson Vp-Glasgow AC

9 331 Ella Telford Border Harriers

8 285 Catriona Reid Giffnock North Aac

7 252 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss Aac

6 249 Emily McNicol Law & District Aac

5 240 Nicole McIntyre Falkirk Vict

4 200 Kate Mackay Aberdeen Aac

3 177 Emma Knox Kilbarchan Aac

2 105 Anna Forbes Whitemoss Aac

1 52 Jade Carlyle Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  7   Women High Jump Under 17 (11)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:30

CBP: 1.79m 1984 Jayne Barneston, Inverness Harriers

36 681 Daniel Wright Stornoway Ru

35 678 Euan Wond Falkirk Vict

34 668 Lewis Watt Aberdeen Aac

33 666 James Walter Team East Lothian

32 663 Hamish Vipond Dunfermline

31 659 Daniel Teape Unattached

30 648 Fergus Stewart Team East Lothian

29 645 finlay Steel Dunfermline

28 634 Evan Selfridge East Kilbride A.C.

27 633 Peter Scott Fife AC

26 631 David Scott Forres Harriers

25 613 Shay Regan Shetland Aac

24 606 Callum Poole Team East Lothian

23 589 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North Aac

22 587 Marc Mulgrew Ayr Seaforth Aac

21 576 Ross Morgan Whitemoss Aac

20 569 Calum Millar Aberdeen Aac

19 559 sol mclennan Edinburgh AC

18 547 Kyle McAulay Whitemoss Aac

17 541 Lewis Martin Ayr Seaforth Aac

16 535 Mathew MacLeod Stornoway Ru

15 528 Alister Mackay Ross County

14 525 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Ha

13 517 Adam Leighton Lasswade Aac

12 510 Ben Knowles Pitreavie Aac

11 501 Euan Johnston Pitreavie Aac

10 484 Rob Henderson Edinburgh AC

9 471 Calum Gourley Whitemoss Aac

8 468 Benjamin Gillies Corstorphine Aac

7 453 Ben Everett East Kilbride A.C.

6 418 Peter Clarke Falkirk Vict

5 417 Ben Chatham Vp-Glasgow AC

4 400 Daniel Bruce Central AC

3 395 Ryan Brannen Falkirk Vict

2 387 Michael Beggan Whitemoss Aac

1 379 Owen Ashall Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Under 13 (36)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:15

CBP: 5.12m 2014 Reuben Nairne, Giffnock North



6 662 Dylan Thomson Pitreavie Aac

5 577 Craig Moriarty Pitreavie Aac

4 563 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth Aac

3 552 Daniel McFarlane Inverness Ha

2 551 Andrew McFarlane Inverness Ha

1 422 Scott Connal Whitemoss Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  10   Men Pole Vault Under 17 (6)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:30

CBP: 4.02m 2004 Garry Forfar, City of Edinburgh

7 303 Jennie Shanks Montrose & D

6 241 Freya McKay Aberdeen Aac

5 230 ellen mccartney City of Lisburn

4 139 Ruth Harvey Pitreavie Aac

3 89 Alana Dunsmore Pitreavie Aac

2 77 Fiona Davies Central AC

1 20 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock H&Ac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  9   Women Pole Vault Under 17 (7)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 12:30

CBP: 3.50m 2004 Kim Skinner, Falkirk Victoria Harrier

20 358 Lauryn Wood Perth Strath

19 328 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC

18 318 Isla Steel Dunfermline

17 314 Emma Solley Edinburgh AC

16 309 Nicole Sloans Pitreavie Aac

15 277 Claudia Preiss Edinburgh AC

14 276 Summer Pilkington Team East Lothian

13 266 Georgie Newlands Moray Road Runners

12 193 Iona MacDougall East Kilbride A.C.

11 183 Georgia Ledingham Corstorphine Aac

10 165 Lily Joyce Carlisle Aspatria

9 152 Ellis Hudson Arbroath & D

8 126 Katie Gillies Inverness Ha

7 114 Eve Gardiner Inverness Ha

6 90 Vivian Duruh Law & District Aac

5 78 Eilish De Swarte Pitreavie Aac

4 60 Kirsty Costello Kilbarchan Aac

3 38 Ella Bryce Whitemoss Aac

2 24 Hayley Berry Law & District Aac

1 18 Sara Barbour Kilmarnock H&Ac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  8   Girls Javelin Throw Under 13 (20)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 11:30

CBP: 36.64m 2008 Natasha Wilson, ENGLAND



13 343 Michaela Walsh Unattached

12 339 Alexandra Vallance Chirnside Chasers

11 331 Ella Telford Border Harriers

10 320 Charlotte Steele Vp-Glasgow AC

9 271 Lisa O'Neill Pitreavie Aac

8 141 Maia Hely Unattached

7 120 Abby Gifford Falkirk Vict

6 110 Ellie Fulton Kilbarchan Aac

5 104 Mary Flockhart Inverness Ha

4 82 Emily Dibble Carlisle Aspatria

3 20 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock H&Ac

2 10 Laurie Anderson Airdrie Harriers

1 1 Katherine Abel Aldershot Fa

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  12   Women Javelin Throw Under 17 (13)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:00

CBP: 41.76m 2004 Ashley Austin, City of Glasgow

12 650 Rory Stewart Banchory Sto

11 581 Jonathan Morrison Stornoway Ru

10 573 Jack Moncur Exeter Harriers AC

9 551 Andrew McFarlane Inverness Ha

8 532 Finlay MacLeay Inverness Ha

7 516 David Lees Larkhall Ymc

6 509 Adam Kirkwood Livingston &

5 494 Tom Hunt Corstorphine Aac

4 446 Paddy Dunne Inverness Ha

3 431 Jamie Darling Lasswade Aac

2 427 bobby crossan Kilbarchan Aac

1 393 Adam Boyle Vp-Glasgow AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  11   Men Javelin Throw Under 17 (12)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:00

CBP: 68.34m 2004 James Campbell, CHL



49 357 Olivia Wilson Falkirk Vict

48 349 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian

47 348 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC

46 342 Hannah Wallace Cumbernauld Aac

45 336 Emma Tucker Pitreavie Aac

44 328 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC

43 326 Lara Sturgeon Giffnock North Aac

42 318 Isla Steel Dunfermline

41 300 Emily Rooney Airdrie Harriers

40 297 Kerry Robertson Falkirk Vict

39 296 Grace Robertson Giffnock North Aac

38 288 Eve Rennie Dunfermline

37 286 Emily Reid Dunfermline

36 281 Nicole Proudfoot Annan & Dist

35 278 Matilda Press Ayr Seaforth Aac

34 276 Summer Pilkington Team East Lothian

33 272 Abbey Orr Vp-Glasgow AC

32 268 Ellie O'Hara Edinburgh AC

31 264 Mhairi Nairn Inverness Ha

30 257 Erin Moran Chirnside Chasers

29 217 Charlie Maree Nolan Livingston &

28 214 Maria Isabella Malley Whitemoss Aac

27 212 Jenna Maitland North Ayrshire AC

26 208 Mollie MacSween Stornoway Ru

25 183 Georgia Ledingham Corstorphine Aac

24 168 Sarah Kelly Whitemoss Aac

23 166 Leah Keisler Law & District Aac

22 150 Angela Horne Stornoway Ru

21 145 Lara Herd Edinburgh AC

20 143 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld Aac

19 128 Megan Gowans Arbroath & D

18 123 Megan Gilhooly Dunfermline

17 121 Ellie Gifford Falkirk Vict

16 119 Mia Gibson Pitreavie Aac

15 114 Eve Gardiner Inverness Ha

14 107 Katie Foss Law & District Aac

13 91 Ellie Eboji Fife AC

12 78 Eilish De Swarte Pitreavie Aac

11 74 Ellie Davidson North Ayrshire AC

10 73 Mairi Darroch Inverness Ha

9 59 Briagha Cook Central AC

8 48 Leah Cameron Inverclyde AC

7 39 Emma Bryce Edinburgh AC

6 38 Ella Bryce Whitemoss Aac

5 31 Krysta Bray Stornoway Ru

4 28 Michelle Blaikie Lasswade Aac

3 23 Alyson Bell Giffnock North Aac

2 6 Beth Aitken Pitreavie Aac

1 3 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  13   Girls Long Jump Under 13 (49)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 13:00

CBP: 5.16m 1986 Alix Shepherd, CAI



9 343 Michaela Walsh Unattached

8 335 Bevhan Trevis Central AC

7 331 Ella Telford Border Harriers

6 293 Natalie Robbins Edinburgh AC

5 280 Kayleigh Proudfoot Annan & Dist

4 141 Maia Hely Unattached

3 120 Abby Gifford Falkirk Vict

2 110 Ellie Fulton Kilbarchan Aac

1 100 Niamh Feighan Arbroath & D

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  16   Women Shot Put Under 17 (9)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:00

CBP: 13.32m 1999 Valerie Adams, NEW ZEALAND

15 674 Daniel Wilby Inverness Ha

14 654 Dan Swarnson Shetland Aac

13 623 Leo Rowley Rotherham Ha

12 611 Haran Rabe Stornoway Ru

11 604 Andrew Peck Ayr Seaforth Aac

10 594 andrew O'Donnell Glasgow scho

9 566 Jake Middleton Fife AC

8 558 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC

7 552 Daniel McFarlane Inverness Ha

6 542 Murdo Masterson Unattached

5 527 Cameron MacInnes North Uist Aac

4 451 George Evan Guest Inverness Ha

3 446 Paddy Dunne Inverness Ha

2 375 Elliot Armstrong Edinburgh AC

1 369 Callum Anderson Cleethorpes Athl

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  15   Men Shot Put Under 17 (15)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:00

CBP: 17.24m 2014 George Evans, Inverness Harriers

10 649 James Stewart Vp-Glasgow AC

9 551 Andrew McFarlane Inverness Ha

8 548 Cameron McCorgray Central AC

7 529 Chris Mackay Giffnock North Aac

6 526 Scott Macgregor Aberdeen Aac

5 506 Hadyn Kerr Fife AC

4 445 Craig J Dunlop Dunfermline

3 411 Josiah Canter North Ayrshire AC

2 410 Michael Campbell Shettleston

1 383 Ewan Ballantyne Livingston &

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  14   Men High Jump Under 17 (10)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 14:00

CBP: 2.11m 1998 Ken McKeown, Ayr



20 670 Craig Watts Inverness Ha

19 645 finlay Steel Dunfermline

18 637 Ben Sharpe Inverness Ha

17 625 Jamie Russell Clydesdale H

16 591 Kai Nicoll Nairn Area Aac

15 580 David Morrison Stornoway Ru

14 550 Mark McDonald Whitemoss Aac

13 539 Oliver Maher Giffnock North Aac

12 519 Fraser Lipp Giffnock North Aac

11 491 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC

10 486 William Hodi Nairn Area Aac

9 482 Kai Hely Unattached

8 473 Danny Gracie Annan & Dist

7 470 Athol Gordon Aberdeen Aac

6 443 Ross Drummond Ayr Seaforth Aac

5 436 Jacob Dibble Carlisle Aspatria

4 387 Michael Beggan Whitemoss Aac

3 380 Paul Atkinson Cumbernauld Aac

2 373 Robbie Anderson Airdrie Harriers

1 372 Robbie Anderson Team East Lothian

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  17   Boys Javelin Throw Under 13 (20)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:00

CBP: 38.09m 2004 Ryan Stewart, Central AC



31 359 Tarryn Wood Team East Lothian

30 333 Amy Thomson Glasgow scho

29 332 Emma Thompson Vp-Glasgow AC

28 330 Abby Taylor Glasgow scho

27 313 Kirsty Snaddon Falkirk Vict

26 274 Bryony Patterson Lasswade Aac

25 255 Tamar Moncrieif Shetland Aac

24 254 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers

23 252 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss Aac

22 244 Leeanne McKenzie Perth Strath

21 241 Freya McKay Aberdeen Aac

20 227 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie Aac

19 225 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers

18 206 Mary MacLeod Stornoway Ru

17 204 Ava MacLean Glasgow scho

16 202 Heather Marie MacKinnon Unattached

15 198 Annabel MacKay Stornoway Ru

14 173 Siobhan Kingham Elgin Aac

13 170 Heather Michelle Kennedy Vp-Glasgow AC

12 154 Alex Inglis Glasgow scho

11 146 sarah higginson City of Lisburn

10 144 Taygan Henry Livingston &

9 122 Anna Gilchrist Edinburgh AC

8 106 Katie Forbes Aberdeen Aac

7 105 Anna Forbes Whitemoss Aac

6 95 Bessong Etchu Glasgow scho

5 93 Samantha Edgar Aberdeen Aac

4 64 Emily Craig Whitemoss Aac

3 43 Emily Butcher Nithsdale AC

2 42 Alexandra Burns Helensburgh Aac

1 21 Sarah Bassett Whitemoss Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  18   Women Long Jump Under 17 (31)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:00

CBP: 6.12m 1980 Karen Glen, ALD



7 670 Craig Watts Inverness Ha

6 639 Aidan Simpson Dundee Hawkh

5 572 Craig Moncur Exeter Harriers AC

4 554 Reuben McFarlane Inverness Ha

3 553 Gabriel McFarlane Inverness Ha

2 473 Danny Gracie Annan & Dist

1 401 Arran Buchanan Ross County

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  21   Boys Discus Throw Under 13 (7)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:00

CBP: 33.14m 1995 Chris Orr, ENGLAND

11 358 Lauryn Wood Perth Strath

10 266 Georgie Newlands Moray Road Runners

9 245 Megan McLaughlin Lasswade Aac

8 239 Lauren McIntyre Falkirk Vict

7 191 Marian MacCorquodale North Uist Aac

6 166 Leah Keisler Law & District Aac

5 152 Ellis Hudson Arbroath & D

4 107 Katie Foss Law & District Aac

3 97 Alix Fairley Livingston &

2 54 Holly Cassell Annan & Dist

1 24 Hayley Berry Law & District Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  20   Girls Discus Throw Under 13 (11)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:00

CBP: 36.00m 1991 Cathryn Garden, Pitreavie AC

16 637 Ben Sharpe Inverness Ha

15 617 Oliver Robertson Edinburgh AC

14 587 Marc Mulgrew Ayr Seaforth Aac

13 547 Kyle McAulay Whitemoss Aac

12 517 Adam Leighton Lasswade Aac

11 510 Ben Knowles Pitreavie Aac

10 501 Euan Johnston Pitreavie Aac

9 486 William Hodi Nairn Area Aac

8 460 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North Aac

7 443 Ross Drummond Ayr Seaforth Aac

6 417 Ben Chatham Vp-Glasgow AC

5 399 Murray Brown Falkirk Vict

4 396 Gino Brock Dundee Hawkh

3 379 Owen Ashall Edinburgh AC

2 372 Robbie Anderson Team East Lothian

1 368 Harris Almass Central AC

CBP: 1.60m 2014 Owen Ashall, Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  19   Boys High Jump Under 13 (16)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 15:30

CBP: 1.60m 2014 Iain Ramsey, Inverness Harriers



14 674 Daniel Wilby Inverness Ha

13 671 William Watts Inverness Ha

12 623 Leo Rowley Rotherham Ha

11 611 Haran Rabe Stornoway Ru

10 604 Andrew Peck Ayr Seaforth Aac

9 566 Jake Middleton Fife AC

8 558 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC

7 527 Cameron MacInnes North Uist Aac

6 516 David Lees Larkhall Ymc

5 476 Ruaridh Gray Inverness Ha

4 454 Adam Fallon Law & District Aac

3 451 George Evan Guest Inverness Ha

2 375 Elliot Armstrong Edinburgh AC

1 369 Callum Anderson Cleethorpes Athl

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  24   Men Discus Throw Under 17 (14)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 17:15

CBP: 55.32m 2014 George Evans, Inverness Harriers

18 360 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers

17 357 Olivia Wilson Falkirk Vict

16 349 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian

15 314 Emma Solley Edinburgh AC

14 251 Lily McQueenie Edinburgh AC

13 245 Megan McLaughlin Lasswade Aac

12 243 Sophie McKay Ayr Seaforth Aac

11 207 Kate MacSween Stornoway Ru

10 194 Morgan MacDougall East Kilbride A.C.

9 185 Hannah Little Lasswade Aac

8 174 Heather Kinghorn Chirnside Chasers

7 169 Amy Kennedy Cumbernauld Aac

6 157 Sophie Jamieson Shetland Aac

5 115 Emma Gaston Giffnock North Aac

4 97 Alix Fairley Livingston &

3 63 Stella Coutts Cumbernauld Aac

2 54 Holly Cassell Annan & Dist

1 24 Hayley Berry Law & District Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  23   Girls Shot Put Under 13 (18)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 17:15

CBP: 10.83m 2004 Clare Fitzgerald, IRELAND

11 636 Lewis Serpell Vp-Glasgow AC

10 620 Freddie Rooke Edinburgh AC

9 610 Aidan Quinn Glasgow scho

8 586 Samuel Muirhead Falkirk Vict

7 581 Jonathan Morrison Stornoway Ru

6 536 Donald MacMillian North Uist Aac

5 500 Adam Johnston Pitreavie Aac

4 475 Jack Gray Lasswade Aac

3 438 Jon Dixon Falkirk Vict

2 419 Henry Clarkson Lasswade Aac

1 376 Josh Armstrong City of Lisburn

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  22   Men Triple Jump Under 17 (11)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 16:00

CBP: 13.90m 2003 Jude Beimers, Fife AC



20 359 Tarryn Wood Team East Lothian

19 332 Emma Thompson Vp-Glasgow AC

18 330 Abby Taylor Glasgow scho

17 322 Cara Steven Shetland Aac

16 313 Kirsty Snaddon Falkirk Vict

15 304 Hazel Shanley Livingston &

14 298 Lisa Robertson Lasswade Aac

13 294 Megan Roberts Perth Strath

12 274 Bryony Patterson Lasswade Aac

11 204 Ava MacLean Glasgow scho

10 202 Heather Marie MacKinnon Unattached

9 200 Kate Mackay Aberdeen Aac

8 198 Annabel MacKay Stornoway Ru

7 197 Mairi MacIntosh North Uist Aac

6 173 Siobhan Kingham Elgin Aac

5 154 Alex Inglis Glasgow scho

4 132 Sophie Haldane Giffnock North Aac

3 105 Anna Forbes Whitemoss Aac

2 42 Alexandra Burns Helensburgh Aac

1 10 Laurie Anderson Airdrie Harriers

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  26   Women Triple Jump Under 17 (20)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 17:15

CBP: 11.76m 2009 Andrea Gaffney, Victoria Park

7 335 Bevhan Trevis Central AC

6 320 Charlotte Steele Vp-Glasgow AC

5 279 Catrina Pringle Annan & Dist

4 192 Danielle MacDermid Dundee Hawkh

3 108 Stephanie Fowler Edinburgh AC

2 104 Mary Flockhart Inverness Ha

1 93 Samantha Edgar Aberdeen Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  25   Women Discus Throw Under 17 (7)

Saturday 22/08/2015 - 17:15

CBP: 41.96m 1993 Julie Robin, City of Glasgow


